
Symbol Lot Size Initial Margin Total Margin

ACC 500 117,506 141,061

ADANIENT 4,000 348,225 557,386

ADANIPORTS 2,500 279,532 310,192

AMARAJABAT 1,000 159,310 184,911

AMBUJACEM 3,000 137,034 159,531

APOLLOHOSP 500 201,185 230,378

APOLLOTYRE 5,000 141,393 173,667

ASHOKLEY 9,000 206,670 228,483

ASIANPAINT 300 106,606 127,439

AUROPHARMA 1,300 322,728 378,850

AXISBANK 1,200 178,549 199,078

BAJAJ-AUTO 250 142,574 168,605

ALL MARGINS ARE TENTATIVE….. IT MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO MARKET VOLATALITY 

BOD Span Margin 07-09-2020

BAJAJFINSV 125 228,511 256,456

BAJFINANCE 250 286,303 318,236

BALKRISIND 800 257,491 295,120

BANDHANBNK 1,800 233,102 252,490

BANKBARODA 8,200 121,997 163,239

BANKNIFTY 25 117,605 129,562

BATAINDIA 550 157,814 182,852

BEL 7,600 214,925 243,560

BERGEPAINT 1,100 121,684 143,053

BHARATFORG 1,500 217,476 243,705

BHARTIARTL 1,851 209,953 245,503

BHEL 21,000 256,988 371,060

BIOCON 2,300 296,572 329,348

BOSCHLTD 50 148,709 170,441

BPCL 1,800 295,436 321,209

BRITANNIA 200 156,963 183,515

CADILAHC 2,200 161,309 190,608

CANBK 5,000 150,430 225,645

CHOLAFIN 2,500 218,615 239,658

CIPLA 1,300 183,851 217,523

COALINDIA 3,700 98,566 115,894

COFORGE 375 313,627 338,580



COLPAL 700 173,215 207,198

CONCOR 1,563 185,809 207,765

CUMMINSIND 1,200 103,881 123,251

DABUR 1,250 90,086 111,506

DIVISLAB 400 246,036 291,550

DLF 3,300 153,535 190,634

DRREDDY 250 177,635 215,966

EICHERMOT 350 188,073 214,309

ESCORTS 1,100 373,363 480,687

EXIDEIND 3,600 134,976 155,880

FEDERALBNK 8,500 138,100 162,643

GAIL 6,100 224,858 245,504

GLENMARK 2,300 401,673 440,563

GMRINFRA 45,000 320,365 376,711

GODREJCP 1,000 128,268 151,445

GODREJPROP 650 163,347 184,521

GRASIM 950 160,272 281,048

HAVELLS 1,000 125,802 147,676

HCLTECH 1,400 198,313 232,221

HDFC 300 123,095 142,634HDFC 300 123,095 142,634

HDFCBANK 550 115,180 136,924

HDFCLIFE 1,100 162,159 184,628

HEROMOTOCO 300 202,805 234,437

HINDALCO 4,300 235,441 264,683

HINDPETRO 2,700 166,981 185,938

HINDUNILVR 300 111,302 134,150

IBULHSGFIN 3,100 312,364 402,050

ICICIBANK 1,375 140,802 159,749

ICICIPRULI 1,500 196,600 219,325

IDEA 140,000 1,080,710 1,253,190

IDFCFIRSTB 19,000 264,100 284,881

IGL 1,375 116,122 135,025

INDIGO 500 157,694 178,849

INDUSINDBK 800 222,321 257,682

INFRATEL 2,800 197,971 216,517

INFY 1,200 229,422 268,045

IOC 5,700 92,109 109,077

ITC 3,200 112,985 134,349

JINDALSTEL 5,000 391,053 544,493

JSWSTEEL 2,700 204,142 231,381

JUBLFOOD 500 432,123 469,755



KOTAKBANK 400 138,036 158,100

L&TFH 6,800 144,559 176,261

LICHSGFIN 2,000 165,477 207,099

LT 550 103,607 122,108

LUPIN 850 169,103 197,449

M&M 1,400 236,747 266,694

M&MFIN 3,444 168,864 185,119

MANAPPURAM 6,000 305,679 338,051

MARICO 2,000 106,191 132,476

MARUTI 100 169,701 194,013

MCDOWELL-N 1,250 149,698 174,377

MFSL 1,300 271,157 298,778

MGL 600 118,461 137,087

MINDTREE 800 262,571 294,682

MOTHERSUMI 7,000 280,741 308,561

MRF 10 99,387 119,909

MUTHOOTFIN 750 236,751 267,373

NATIONALUM 17,000 150,091 172,285

NAUKRI 250 214,197 243,244

NESTLEIND 50 145,740 174,221NESTLEIND 50 145,740 174,221

NIFTY 75 127,254 144,520

NMDC 6,700 179,567 202,314

NTPC 5,700 111,087 131,077

ONGC 7,700 286,716 308,195

PAGEIND 30 119,381 139,634

PEL 550 328,604 354,826

PETRONET 3,000 168,187 193,870

PFC 6,200 145,457 166,625

PIDILITIND 500 134,997 160,023

PNB 14,000 153,836 222,338

POWERGRID 4,000 118,795 143,603

PVR 407 225,722 244,921

RAMCOCEM 850 116,668 137,438

RBLBANK 2,600 194,995 221,278

RECLTD 6,000 157,025 180,471

RELIANCE 505 239,478 276,598

SAIL 19,000 320,857 347,723

SBILIFE 750 146,436 168,499

SBIN 3,000 197,355 220,318

SHREECEM 50 199,750 235,751

SIEMENS 550 126,111 148,839



SRF 250 257,446 293,662

SRTRANSFIN 667 164,448 181,020

SUNPHARMA 1,400 147,189 172,921

SUNTV 1,500 173,949 198,548

TATACHEM 2,000 118,563 140,438

TATACONSUM 2,700 388,791 440,908

TATAMOTORS 5,700 272,040 344,084

TATAPOWER 13,500 189,470 217,749

TATASTEEL 1,700 202,607 228,281

TCS 300 121,436 145,141

TECHM 1,200 190,047 220,728

TITAN 750 194,449 224,026

TORNTPHARM 500 289,855 337,528

TORNTPOWER 3,000 186,930 222,740

TVSMOTOR 1,400 139,031 160,591

UBL 700 158,368 183,113

ULTRACEMCO 200 199,121 226,668

UPL 1,300 179,779 202,930

VEDL 6,200 218,273 370,480

VOLTAS 1,000 129,938 152,275VOLTAS 1,000 129,938 152,275

WIPRO 3,200 175,566 206,091

ZEEL 3,000 255,706 276,990


